Product Datasheet
FSM:GO – IMX900
3.2MP Global Shutter optical sensor module with Sony Pregius S image sensor.
What is the FSM:GO?
▪ Family of ready to mount image sensor modules
▪ Paired with a standard lens from the selected range
▪ Focused to your specific working distance
▪ Assembled with your interface choice

FSM:GO – IMX900 | Document version: v1.1
© FRAMOS 2024, information is subject to change without prior notice.
1 Order Code Scheme/Options
FSM:GO-IMX900-[LM]-[L]-[FS][FD]-[IF]-[MH]-A1Q1
▪ LM: Lens Holder (Optional)
▪ M12B: 12.5 mm Height
▪ L: Lens Type (Optional)
▪ Coming soon
▪ FS: Focusing Service (Optional)
▪ FCS: Center Focusing (L: Required)
▪ FD: Focusing Distance
▪ HYP: Hyperfocal Distance`0
▪ xxxx: Custom Distance in mm (FS: Required)
▪ IF: Interface (Mandatory)
▪ PM: PixelMate (60 pin)
▪ MC50A: MicroCoax (50 pin)
▪ FFC40A: Flat-Flex Cable (40 pin)
▪ GMSL3A: GMSL3 (FAKRA, Single Coax)
▪ MH: Mechanicals/Housing
▪ None: Board Level
Product Datasheet
  2 www.framos.com
FSM:GO – IMX900 | Document version: v1.1
© FRAMOS 2024, information is subject to change without prior notice.
2 Lens Options
Coming Soon
3 Focusing Service and Focusing Distance
Specification
Description No Focusing1 Focusing to Hyperfocal Focusing to Custom Distance
Type (Code)  - FCSHYP FCS[FD]
Focus Distance N/A Hyperfocal Distance [HYP]2 Custom Focus Distance [FD]3
Focus Target N/A Virtual Image (Collimator) Virtual Image (Collimator)
Focus Area4 N/A Image Center Image Center
Lens Fixation N/A Permanent (Epoxy) Permanent (Epoxy)
1 Lens is properly screwed into the lens mount without focusing and fixation.
2 Please see “Hyperfocal Distance [m]” in Focusing Specifications – Table 2.2.
3 Please see “Min. Object Distance [m]” to infinity in Focusing Specifications – Table 2.2.
4 Please see Figure 3.1 below showing the virtual target at image center as the focus area.
Focus Area
Figure 3.1
Product Datasheet
  3 www.framos.com
FSM:GO – IMX900 | Document version: v1.1
© FRAMOS 2024, information is subject to change without prior notice.
4 Lens Mount Options
Specification
Type (Code) M12B
Type (PN) FLA-MI-M-12522-00
Thread Type M12 x 0.5
Height [mm] 12.5
Barrel Diameter
(Outer) [mm]
13.8
Thread Length 7.9
Mounting Hole
Distance [mm]
22
Mounting
Screw Size
M1.6
Material ABS
Appearance
[Color]
Black
Mating Std.
Lens (Code)
-
Product Datasheet
  4 www.framos.com
FSM:GO – IMX900 | Document version: v1.1